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Name Connection Email Primary phone 

Glenda Billingsley 
Las Vegas-Clark County Library 
District/Raising Las Vegas billingsleyg@lvccld.org   

Evelyn Dryer Nevada Home Visiting edryer@health.nv.gov 775-684-4032  
Nancy Cummings 
Schmidt Nevada Library Association nroot56@gmail.com 775-856-1730 

Joe Dibble NV State WIC Program jdibble@health.nv.gov 775-684-4252 

Marty Elquist ECAC melquist@childrenscabinet.org 
775-856-6200 (o) 
775-813-3197 (c) 

Bonita Fahy NV Career Center One Stop bfahy@nvcareercenter.org 
702-822-4246 (o) 
702-375-1515 (c) 

Dolores Hauck 

Hauck Consulting, ECAC Family 
and Community Engagement 
Co-chair dolrobinson@yahoo.com 702-496-4961 

Deborah 
Loesche-Griffin Turing Point trnpt@aol.com 775-843-2275 

Christy McGill 

Nevada Department of 
Education Office of Safe and 
Respectful Learning cmcgill@doe.nv.gov 775-687-9201 

Danielle Milam 

Las Vegas-Clark County Library 
District and Foundation/Raising 
Las Vegas MilamD@lvccld.org 702-507-6179 

Carrie Paldi Creative Kids Learning Center cpaldi@learningcaregroup.com 702-610-0340 

Carol Polke Workforce Connections cpolke@nvworkforceconnections.org 702-636-2346 

Lois Ann Porter 

United Way of Northern 
Nevada and the Sierra, 
Northern Nevada Campaign for 
Grade-Level Reading loisann.porter@uwnns.org 775-325-8909 

Alberto Quintero 

NV Department of Education 
Office of Family Engagement, 
ECAC albertoquintero@doe.nv.gov 702-668-4334 

Blaire Toso 
The Public Education 
Foundation Blaire.toso@thepef.org 702-799-1042 

Angela Triche 

Sunrise Children’s Foundation, 
Early Head Start, ECAC Family 
and Community Engagement 
Co-chair abtriche@sunrisechildren.org 702-631-7130 

Sherry Walker 

Las Vegas-Clark County Library 
District and Foundation/Raising 
Las Vegas walkers@lvccld.org  

Tammy 
Westergard 

Assistant Administrator, NV 
State Library twestergard@admin.nv.gov 775-684-3306 
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